HB-30  -  Optional T- Hanger Bar
HB-30  -  Optional T- Hanger Bar
Options
RL30S-IC
6" Insulated Ceiling
Shallow Recessed Housing
Catalog No.
Type
Project
Ordering Information Fixture
 RL30S-IC
Trims
Max. Lamp 65W BR30 or 75W PAR30:
CTR3000 Series
CTR3001 Series
CTR3002 Series
CTR3007 Series
CTR3008 Series
CTR3009 Series
Max. Lamp 40W A19:
CTR1912 Series
CTR1913 Series
CTR1916 Series
See attached “Trims for 6" Incandescent
Recessed Housings” Spec Sheet for Details
Example Order: RL30S-IC CTR3002-WHT
Specifications/Features
Housing/Mounting
Designed for direct contact with ceiling insulation.
Dual extension bars are adjustable for 16" and 24" center joists.